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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Dettling1517
West Valley - CA

9.150 9.375 9.3009.325 37.150
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Cambria Kelly1515
West Valley - CA

9.200 9.325 9.3009.000 36.825
1 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Suah Cho1518
West Valley - CA

9.175 9.150 9.2009.175 36.700
2 7 7 5 3 

3 

Addison Homitz1516
West Valley - CA

8.825 9.300 9.2509.275 36.650
7 3T 4T 4 4 

4 

Leila Rafia1511
West Valley - CA

8.650 9.300 9.0759.275 36.300
8 3T 4T 6 5 

5 

Janey Liang1514
West Valley - CA

9.050 9.250 9.3008.675 36.275
5 5 12 1T 6 

6 

Isabelle Cheng1519
West Valley - CA

8.875 9.225 8.8009.350 36.250
6 6 1 8 7 

7 

Lauren Trombatore1508
West Valley - CA

8.600 9.075 9.0258.775 35.475
9 10 11 7 8 

8 

Mia Merkley1513
West Valley - CA

9.100 8.425 8.5759.300 35.400
4 13 3 11 9 

9 

Yillian Yuan1507
West Valley - CA

8.450 9.125 8.6758.925 35.175
10 8 9 9 10 

10 

Natalie Sickler1510
West Valley - CA

8.050 9.100 8.4759.200 34.825
13 9 6 12 11 

11 

Olivia Oezalpay1512
West Valley - CA

8.200 9.000 8.3258.850 34.375
11T 12 10 13 12 

12 

Mila Spajic1509
West Valley - CA

8.200 9.050 8.6508.425 34.325
11T 11 13 10 13 

13 
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